
Faculty Support for International 
Students
Central Point of contact within  
Faculty 

Faculty of Architecture, Design 
and Art
Deborah Charles
D.Charles@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7638
Diane West 
Diane.West@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8687

Faculty Of Arts & Social Sciences
Jacqui Butler
J.Butler@kingston.ac.uk 
020 8547 2000 Ext 62261

Faculty of Engineering
Shell Morgan
Michelle.Morgan@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 2000 Ext 62237

Faculty Of Health & Social Care 
Sciences
Karen Foster
020 8266 6462
Nancy Richards
N.Richards@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8753

Faculty Of Science
Christine Markey
C.Markey@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 61094
Janette Myers 
Janette.Myers@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 62739
Fee Status & Overseas 
Qualifications
Assessing Status for Fee Purpose
and overseas qualifications

Vicky Dean - Applicant Services
V.Dean@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 7521
Ruth Francis - Applicant Services 
R.Francis@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 7586
Clare Mathews – Applicant Services
C.L.Mathews@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 8351

International Student  
Advisory Centre

Immigration/Visas/Working in 
the UK during & after study/Welfare/ 
Financial Hardship

Pauline Sampson
P.Sampson@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8670
Melanie Sharman 
Melanie.Sharman@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8385

English Language Support

B.Atherton@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 7863

Representation & Complaints

Student complaints/Code of Student 
Behaviour/NTQ Appeals/
Harassment & Bullying 

Student Affairs
C.Philp@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8211

Students’ Union
VP student support 
Support@kingston.ac.uk

International Student Rep
International student 
representation
studentsunion@kingston.ac.uk

Social Activities 

International Society
Social group for international  
students
TBC

Societies
Student organised cultural/religious 
or leisure based activities
activities@kingston.ac.uk

Money

European Funding/Budgeting
studentfunding@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7217

Payment of Tuition fees
Brinder Grewall - Finance
B.Grewall@kingston.ac.uk
Hope Merris - Finance
H.Merris@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7582
Sponsorship/Scholarship
scholarship@kingston.ac.uk

US Financial Aid
studentfunding@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7217

Working
Finding part time & graduate jobs
Careers-international@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7193

Who’s Who Guide for International Students

Chaplaincy
Religion & Belief, Places of Worship

Stan Brown 
Stanbrown@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7311

Faculty of Business and Law
Alison Whiteley
A.Whiteley@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8256
Miao Zhang
Miao.Zhang@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7573

Faculty of Computing Information 
Systems and Mathematics
Jean Bennett 
H.Bennett@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 2678
Lex Dallaway
a.dallaway@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7690

Accommodation
Lyn Hurlstone
L.Hurlstone@kingston.ac.uk
Rita Strugnell
R.Strugnell@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7210

Disability & Dyslexia Support
disability@kingston.ac.uk
0208 547 8682
dyslexia@kingston.ac.uk

Health & Counselling
0208 547 7204



ERASMUS CO-ORDINATORS

Architecture
Christian Frost
C.Frost@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7196

Art and Design History
Trevor Keeble
T.Keeble@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 64114

Design – Penelope Hudd
P.Hudd@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8136

Fine Art 
Andrea Stokes
Andrea.Stokes@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7330

Landscape Architecture
Pat Brown
P.Brown@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 64195

Surveying – Alan Russell 
020 8547 7047

Arts and Social Sciences
Syrena Clarke
S.Clarke@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8386

Education
Urszula Basini
U.Basini@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 65094

Business 
Richard Van Den Berg
R.Van-Den-Berg@kingston.ac.uk 
Fatima Annan-Diab
F.Diab@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8231

Law 
Siri Harris
S.Harris@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext.65112

Computing and Information  
Systems 
Chris Wills
CCWills@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7701

Maths
Rosie McNiece
R.McNiece@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8008

Aerospace and Mechanical  
Engineering 
Val Morris
V.Morris@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7716

Civil Engineering 
Maia Ibsen
M.Ibsen@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 62243 

Electrical/Mechanical Engineering 
(Universitatea Politechnica  
Bucuresti only)
Pauline Stephenson
P.Stephenson@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7919

Chemical and Pharmaceutical  
Sciences
James Barker
J.Barker@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7981

Earth Science and Geography 
Anne Clausen
A.Clausen@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7622

Life Sciences 
(except Wroclaw University of 
Technology)
Calli Mistry
C.Mistry@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 2000 Ext 62489

Life Sciences 
(Wrolaw University of Technology 
only)
Andy Augousti
Augousti@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7480

Study Abroad Office

Alison Cooper  
A.M.Cooper@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 7784

Jen Montague  
J.Montague@kingston.ac.uk
020 8547 8339


